Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blades
The release of these large bone oscillating blades is the latest addition
to the full line of large and small bone disposables in the Hall® Power
Portfolio. Designed to deliver maximum cutting aggressiveness,
efficiency, and an exceptional cutting experience.
•	 Aggressive Cutting
•	 Maximized Cutting Efficiency
•	 Enhanced Cutting Experienced1
– Performance Cut Blades – Large Bone Oscillating Blades
With Hall®, you can have it all. Discover the difference HALL® Blades can make.
1PDD2676205
Reach out to your local sales representative
to experience a cut above the rest.
Description Catalog Number
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.27 x 100 x 24.6mm DC127-100-25
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.27 x 90 x 17.8mm DC127-090-18
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.19 x 90 x 17.8mm DC119-090-18
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.19 x 90 x 24.6mm DC119-090-25
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.27 x 90 x 24.6mm DC127-090-25
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.27 x 90 x 13mm DC127-090-13
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.27 x 100 x 17.8mm DC127-100-18
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.37 x 90 x 13mm DC137-090-13
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.37 x 90 x 17.8mm DC137-090-18
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 0.89 x 90 x 11mm DC089-090-11
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 0.89 x 90 x 18mm DC089-090-18
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.19 x 85 x 21mm DC119-085-21
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 0.89 x 75 x 25mm DC089-075-25
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 0.89 x 64 x 35mm DC089-064-35
Performance Cut Oscillating Saw Blade, 1.27 x 64 x 35mm DC127-064-35
Ordering Information
HALL® BLADES
©2025 CONMED Corporation, 1620090091  3/25
To learn more about these and other innovative products,
call 800-448-6506 or visit www.CONMED.com.
CONMED Corporation  |  11311 Concept Blvd., Largo, FL 33773  |  www.CONMED.com
Service & Support